

RISK DISCLAIMER

A note regarding possible risks is intended to inform our clients of the potential risks associated with trading in foreign currencies. This clause is appended to the "User Agreement".

Significant risk is inherent when trading in foreign currencies, carried out based on immediate settlements, forwards, day trading, and options. Before making a deposit and trading on the GXM Trading server, you should examine your financial situation first. Only trade with capital that is not essential for your life and well-being. This is due to the fact that any trade operations with foreign currency may incur partial or total losses.

You should familiarize yourself with all of the information on the GXM Trading website associated with any possible risks arising from foreign exchange trading.

You should not rely solely on the information posted on the GXM Trading website regarding forecasts and exchange rates at the time of review. GXM Trading is not responsible for actions taken on the basis of the information provided. The information provided on the website does not reduce trading risks, it is simply stated to infor

Gxmtrading.com is a website operated by KW Investments Limited, which is authorized and regulated by the Seychelles Financial Services Authority, license number SD020. Partner company Key Way Solutions Ltd provides content and operates the business, Head office address: Archiepiskopou Makariou III, 82, 1st Floor, Mesa Geitonia, 4113, Limassol, Cyprus, with company reg. number HE 388418..

www.gxmtrading.com



IMPORTANT: The use of the trade service is prohibited for citizens of the USA, Canada, Australia, Israel, Turkey, and Japan.

The Client agrees that all relations between the Client and the Company will be settled by agreement. The parties are entitled to sign additional agreements supplementing mutual rights and obligations if necessary.

The agreement is valid in the presence of the Client's signature and the Company's representative, approved by the seal of the Company. Any agreement signed by an unqualified person or not containing the Company's seal are invalid, and the Company is not liable for the agreement.

With this agreement, the Client confirms familiarization and acceptance of possible risks and is aware of his responsibility in conducting trading operations on the Company's service.

Gxmtrading.com is a website operated by KW Investments Limited, which is authorized and regulated by the Seychelles Financial Services Authority, license number SD020. Partner company Key Way Solutions Ltd provides content and operates the business, Head office address: Archiepiskopou Makariou III, 82, 1st Floor, Mesa Geitonia, 4113, Limassol, Cyprus, with company reg. number HE 388418..

www.gxmtrading.com